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LAQUA Superprestige Memorial Rik Vandenbosch
LEUVEN, 26/11/2023

Programmanr. 4 Heren, 100m rugslag 11 jaar en ouder
26/11/2023 - 9:15 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2023

Rang Leef. Tijd Pnt 50m 100m

11 - 15 jaar

1. SPADEA Tommaso 15 Leuven Aquatics 1:01.39 487 29.40 31.99
2. MIKOLAJUK Adrian 15 Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 1:05.32 405 31.15 34.17

PARLEVLIET Zeno 15 Sta 1:05.32 405 31.64 33.68
4. VAN WEEHAEGE-MEEUWS T. 14 Iswim 1:05.88 394 31.60 34.28
5. DECALUWÉ Georges 14 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:07.31 370 32.57 34.74

SAEI

6. VANDOOREN Art 15 Leuven Aquatics 1:07.63 364 33.75 33.88
7. D'HOOGE Liam 15 Sta 1:08.41 352 33.78 34.63

STERCKX Daan 15 Trust 1:08.41 352 33.28 35.13
9. DEHAENE Jule 14 Iswim 1:09.52 335 33.46 36.06

10. ZOUHRI Amir 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:10.34 324 34.32 36.02
SAEI

11. DELIE Vico 12 Iswim 1:12.22 299 35.59 36.63
BOBEV Boyan 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:12.22 299 35.14 37.08

13. VERVLOESSEM Frits 13 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:12.39 297 34.87 37.52
14. MEREMANS Mathys 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:12.55 295 35.23 37.32
15. DE COCK Emiel 13 Sta 1:14.52 272 36.71 37.81
16. VROMAN Wout 13 Sta 1:14.81 269 36.79 38.02
17. BERLAMONT Daan 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:15.39 263 37.06 38.33
18. VAN NOOTEN Vic 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:15.71 260 35.86 39.85
19. LI Yuze 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:16.44 252 37.00 39.44
20. VERNIMMEN Nicholas 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:18.71 231 38.64 40.07
21. VINCENT Rune 11 Iswim 1:20.81 213 39.63 41.18
22. VAN NOOTEN Tijl 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:23.67 192 39.87 43.80
23. DIERCKX Andreas 11 Iswim 1:26.63 173 42.60 44.03

11 jaar en ouder

1. CATRY Arne 17 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:00.58 507 29.67 30.91
2. SPADEA Tommaso 15 Leuven Aquatics 1:01.39 487 29.40 31.99
3. DANHIEUX Tibe 17 ZORO Zwemteam 1:02.38 465 29.97 32.41
4. VAN DROOGENBROECK Niels20 Leuven Aquatics 1:03.14 448 30.64 32.50
5. MIKOLAJUK Adrian 15 Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 1:05.32 405 31.15 34.17

PARLEVLIET Zeno 15 Sta 1:05.32 405 31.64 33.68
7. VAN WEEHAEGE-MEEUWS T. 14 Iswim 1:05.88 394 31.60 34.28
8. DUFLOUCQ Seppe 17 Iswim 1:07.26 371 32.17 35.09
9. DECALUWÉ Georges 14 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:07.31 370 32.57 34.74

SAEI

10. VANDOOREN Art 15 Leuven Aquatics 1:07.63 364 33.75 33.88
11. D'HOOGE Liam 15 Sta 1:08.41 352 33.78 34.63

STERCKX Daan 15 Trust 1:08.41 352 33.28 35.13
13. DEHAENE Jule 14 Iswim 1:09.52 335 33.46 36.06
14. ZOUHRI Amir 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:10.34 324 34.32 36.02

SAEI

15. DELIE Vico 12 Iswim 1:12.22 299 35.59 36.63
BOBEV Boyan 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:12.22 299 35.14 37.08

17. VERVLOESSEM Frits 13 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:12.39 297 34.87 37.52
18. MEREMANS Mathys 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:12.55 295 35.23 37.32
19. DE COCK Emiel 13 Sta 1:14.52 272 36.71 37.81
20. VROMAN Wout 13 Sta 1:14.81 269 36.79 38.02
21. BERLAMONT Daan 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:15.39 263 37.06 38.33
22. VAN NOOTEN Vic 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:15.71 260 35.86 39.85
23. LI Yuze 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:16.44 252 37.00 39.44
24. VERNIMMEN Nicholas 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:18.71 231 38.64 40.07
25. VINCENT Rune 11 Iswim 1:20.81 213 39.63 41.18
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LAQUA Superprestige Memorial Rik Vandenbosch
LEUVEN, 26/11/2023

Programmanr. 4, Heren, 100m rugslag, 11 jaar en ouder

Rang Leef. Tijd Pnt 50m 100m

26. VAN NOOTEN Tijl 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:23.67 192 39.87 43.80
27. DIERCKX Andreas 11 Iswim 1:26.63 173 42.60 44.03


